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Penny Lane Beef Burger Basic 40z - Information

Frozen Burger in portion controlled average sizes of: 56 g (AB056001) 113 g (AB113001) 113g Chunky x
48 (AB113501) x 24 (AB113505) 1689 (AB168006)

TFS Product Code: 024458
Suppliers Product Code:
Information Last Updated: 17/01/2022

Date Produced: 20/06/2026
Allergy Information Nutritional Information
Key: Serving Unit: 100g or 100ml
Energy (kcal) 251.00
Energy (kJ) 941.00
Protein (g) 14.50
Sesame Gluten Crustaceans Eggs Lupin  Nuts Carb (9) 6.90

Of Which Sugars (g) 0.80

Fat (g) 18.30
Of Which Saturates

Milk  Celery Sulphur Dioxide Soya Cereal Peanuts (9) 7.20
Fibre (g) 0.40
Salt (g) 1.40

Fish  Molluscs Mustard

Dietary Information

Key:

Kosher Vegetarian__Halal _Vegan

Please Note: This information has been supplied by manufacturers and other third parties to
Thompsons Food Service Ltd. Whilst we take steps to ensure the information is correct and regularly
updated, we give no warranty and no guarantee to the accuracy of this information. Product information
and ingredients may change; please always read product labels carefully in addition to this document for
accuracy. Please also consider changes to ingredients when products have been substituted.
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Penny Lane Beef Burger Basic 40z - Information

TFS Product Code: 024458
Suppliers Product Code:

Information Last Updated: 17/01/2022
Date Produced: 20/06/2026

Ingredients

Beef (27%), Pork (21%), Mechanically recovered chicken, Beef hearts, Onion, Water, RUSK (WHEAT), Beef
protein, Vegetable starch, SOYA concentrate, Potato fibre, Salt, RUSK (WHEATflour (contains Calcium
carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Vitamin B), Salt, Raising agent (E503)), Hydrolysed vegetable protein (SOYA),
Stabilisers (E451i & E450i), Sugar, Flavour enhancer (E621), Garlic powder, Preservative (E221)
(SULPHUR DIOXIDE), Colour: Caramel (E150c), Antioxidant (E300), Citric acid, Spice and Herb extract.
May contain Turkey

Handling Information

Directions for Use Storage Instructions

For best results: - Griddle or Char-Grill from frozen, Productis blast frozen in a spiral freezer to

turning occasionally. Ensure burger is fully cooked  approximately -110C. Product is then stored and

before serving. transported at a minimum temperature of -18#C.
Product temperature < -150C.

Please Note: This information has been supplied by manufacturers and other third parties to
Thompsons Food Service Ltd. Whilst we take steps to ensure the information is correct and regularly
updated, we give no warranty and no guarantee to the accuracy of this information. Product information
and ingredients may change; please always read product labels carefully in addition to this document for
accuracy. Please also consider changes to ingredients when products have been substituted.
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